Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Moon - (950234) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:48.96
4:50.98
4:54.76
5:00.41
5:01.28
5:08.69
5:09.98
5:10.42
5:20.12
5:22.42
5:32.48
5:37.66
5:51.59
5:55.06

6:33.72

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:48.96
5:01.28
4:50.98
4:54.76
5:00.41
5:09.98
5:08.69

5:10.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
388
373
352
349
325
321
319
291
285
260
248
220
213
156

WA Pts

396
349
388
373
352
321
325
319

Round

I m =m I I

m M

I m I T

Round

F

Date

12/04/19
13/04/18
10/03/18
16/12/17
22/09/18
2210117
2611117
07/04/17
20/11/16
18/06/16
12/03/16
01/10/16
28/11/15
09/05/15
29/11/14

Date

12/04/19
22/09/18
13/04/18
10/03/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
22/10117
07/04/17

Meet

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017

Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Peterborough
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bedford
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Peterborough
Flitwick
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Peterborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:20.12
5:37.66
5:22.42
5:32.48
5:51.59
5:55.06

6:33.72

Copyright 2024

291
248
285
260
220
213
156

20/11/16
01/10/16
18/06/16
12/03/16
28/11/15
09/05/15

29/11/14

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



