## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isaac Moon - (950234) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.96	396	F	12/04/19	COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
4:50.98	388	F	13/04/18	COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
4:54.76	373	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
5:00.41	352	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:01.28	349	Н	22/09/18	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:08.69	325	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:09.98	321	F	26/11/17	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
5:10.42	319	F	07/04/17	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
5:20.12	291	Н	20/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:22.42	285	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:32.48	260	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
5:37.66	248	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
5:51.59	220	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
5:55.06	213	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
6:33.72	156	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.96	396	F	12/04/19	COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
5:01.28	349	Н	22/09/18	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
4:50.98	388	F	13/04/18	COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Flitwick	3
4:54.76	373	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
5:00.41	352	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:09.98	321	F	26/11/17	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
5:08.69	325	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:10.42 Copyright 2024	319 I	F	07/04/17	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017	Peterborough	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:20.12	291	Н	20/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
5:37.66	248	Н	01/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
5:22.42	285	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
5:32.48	260	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
5:51.59	220	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
5:55.06	213	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
6:33.72	156	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS